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Walter Kostric All Comer Track & Field - 7/2/2013

Hosted By Phoenix TC

Birchmount Stadium

Results

Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash MTR SR (99-00)
================================================================
        Meet: R 14.63  7/2/2013    Aurora Rynda, University of T
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -1.0
  1   497 Rynda, Aurora          University of To         14.63R
  2   498 Rynda, Hunter          University of To         14.77

Event 2  Boys 100 Meter Dash MTR SR (99-00)
================================================================
        Meet: R 13.64  7/2/2013    Jakob Brull, University of To
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -1.6
  1   504 Brull, Jakob           University of To         13.64R

Event 3  Women 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

================================================================
        Meet: R 12.75  7/2/2013    Tavia Record, Record
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.6
  1   468 Salmon, Jaida          The Speed Academy        13.52q
  2   469 Slater, Tyra           The Speed Academy        13.83q
  3   436 Pooran, Nerissa        I Be Fast                18.12q

Event 3  Women 100 Meter Dash Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 12.75  7/2/2013    Tavia Record, Record
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals   Wind: -0.5
  1   539 Record, Tavia          Record                   12.75R
  2   435 Messam, Maja           I Be Fast                13.06
  3   538 Arneaud, Tahlia        Flying Angels            13.41
  4   468 Salmon, Jaida          The Speed Academy        13.67
  5   536 Poole, Rachel          Flying Angels            13.68
  6   469 Slater, Tyra           The Speed Academy        13.83
  7   436 Pooran, Nerissa        I Be Fast                17.84

Event 4  Men 100 Meter Dash Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

================================================================
        Meet: R 11.02  7/2/2013    Leone Nichol, UWAC
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.1
  1   516 Nichol, Leone          Uwac                   R 11.02q
  2   452 Chambers, Ian          Phoenix                  11.25q
  3   525 Manuel, Alex           York University          11.59q
  4   473 McLarty, Elijah        The Speed Academy        11.96q
  5   451 Calander, Thomas       Phoenix                  12.15q
  6   440 Kwang, Ben             I Be Fast                12.71q
  7   438 Kovacs, Jason          I Be Fast                12.77q
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Event 4  Men 100 Meter Dash Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 11.02  7/2/2013    Leone Nichol, UWAC
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals   Wind: -1.1
  1   516 Nichol, Leone          Uwac                     11.07
  2   452 Chambers, Ian          Phoenix                  11.38
  3   525 Manuel, Alex           York University          11.55
  4   473 McLarty, Elijah        The Speed Academy        11.99
  5   451 Calander, Thomas       Phoenix                  12.23
Section  2 Finals   Wind: -0.9
  1   513 Speed, JR              University of To         12.04
  2   440 Kwang, Ben             I Be Fast                12.50
  3   431 Hudson, Will           Hudson                   12.89
  4   438 Kovacs, Jason          I Be Fast                12.91

Event 5  Girls 400 Meter Dash MTR SR (99-00)
================================================================
        Meet: R 1:05.04  7/2/2013    Hunter Rynda, University of
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   498 Rynda, Hunter          University of To       1:05.04R
  2   496 Richardson, Michae     University of To       1:05.38
  3   497 Rynda, Aurora          University of To       1:05.47
  4   491 Krekora, Ania          University of To       1:07.38

Event 6  Boys 400 Meter Dash MTR SR (99-00)
================================================================
        Meet: R 59.54  7/2/2013    Sunjay McAuley, I Be Fast
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   441 McAuley, Sunjay        I Be Fast                59.54R
  2   504 Brull, Jakob           University of To       1:03.61
  3   524 Woo, Cameron           Boardwalk RC           1:09.96
  4   515 Thompson, Matthew      University of To       1:11.13

Event 7  Women 400 Meter Dash Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 57.64  7/2/2013    Honor Walmsley, University of
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   500 Walmsley, Honor        University of To         57.64R
  2   489 Kelly, Madeleine       Les Coureurs de          58.52
  3   499 Stafford, Lucia        University of To         59.82
  4   435 Messam, Maja           I Be Fast                59.87
  5   417 Lucki, Alexandra       Etobicoke Huskies      1:00.39
  6   493 Matynova, Svetlana     University of To       1:01.64
Section  2
  1   416 Bronzyich, Rachell     Etobicoke Huskies      1:00.77
  2   490 Kennedy, Shannon       University of To       1:01.55
  3   477 Banhara, Gabriella     University of To       1:01.70
  4   488 Hennessy, Kelly        University of To       1:02.61
  5   432 Belmore, Maia          I Be Fast              1:06.56
  6   468 Salmon, Jaida          The Speed Academy      1:10.38
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....Event 7  Women 400 Meter Dash Open

  7   532 Partlow, Catherine     I Be Fast              1:13.16
Section  3
  1   495 Nardi, Danielle        University of To       1:01.53
  2   479 Chau, Jocelyn          University of To       1:02.31
  3   437 Sora, Kyrstine         I Be Fast              1:03.45
  4   485 Foss, Gabrielle        University of To       1:05.28
  5   536 Poole, Rachel          Flying Angels          1:05.33
  6   481 Douglas, Jackie        University of To       1:16.53
Section  4
  1   483 Emilio, Sarah          University of To       1:04.40
  2   484 Ferneyhough, Clair     University of To       1:05.18
  3   486 Harris, Emma           University of To       1:06.06
  4   478 Banhara, Paula         University of To       1:07.06

Event 8  Men 400 Meter Dash Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 49.48  7/2/2013    Sacha Smart, University of To
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   512 Smart, Sacha           University of To         49.48R
  2   472 Ehirmim, Amara         The Speed Academy        50.87
  3   470 Banfield, Myles        The Speed Academy        50.93
  4   471 Broderick, Gabriel     The Speed Academy        51.67
  5   406 Peterson, Michael      Central Toronto TC       51.97
  6   444 Papania, Marco         Newmarket Huskies        52.06
  7   506 Ghali, Melika          University of To         53.72
Section  2
  1   501 Badali, Thomas         University of To         51.08
  2   514 Tashlin, Phoenix       University of To         52.25
  3   510 McClelland, Ryan       University of To         52.91
  4   508 Hynes, Brendan         University of To         53.46
  5   505 Carson, Ben            University of To         53.64
  6   421 Avalos, Miles          Etobicoke Huskies        55.15
  7   507 Heaps, Aaron           University of To         55.42
  8   439 Kuczwal, Terry         I Be Fast              1:05.35

Event 9  Girls 800 Meter Dash MTR SR (99-00)
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   491 Krekora, Ania          University of To       2:36.91
  2   419 More, Taylor           Etobicoke Huskies      2:46.44

Event 10  Boys 800 Meter Dash MTR SR (99-00)
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   515 Thompson, Matthew      University of To       2:37.88
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Event 11  Women 800 Meter Dash Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 2:09.73  7/2/2013    Honor Walmsley, University
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   500 Walmsley, Honor        University of To       2:09.73R
  2   458 Armstrong, Nicole      Physi-Kultrunning      2:10.11
  3   487 Hennessy, Colleen      University of To       2:10.49
  4   489 Kelly, Madeleine       Les Coureurs de        2:11.19
  5   499 Stafford, Lucia        University of To       2:12.10
  6   459 Jaros, Heather         Physi-Kultrunning      2:12.76
  7   417 Lucki, Alexandra       Etobicoke Huskies      2:13.47
  8   493 Matynova, Svetlana     University of To       2:14.15
Section  2
  1   488 Hennessy, Kelly        University of To       2:16.36
  2   494 McDonald, Madeline     University of To       2:17.31
  3   476 Adamson, Jessica       University of To       2:17.34
  4   401 Lampard, Katherine     Central Toronto TC     2:18.01
  5   480 Desjardins, Laura      University of To       2:18.54
  6   479 Chau, Jocelyn          University of To       2:20.23
  7   416 Bronzyich, Rachell     Etobicoke Huskies      2:20.37
  8   463 Faulds, Rachel         Quinte West Trac       2:22.02
  9   490 Kennedy, Shannon       University of To       2:22.86
Section  3
  1   483 Emilio, Sarah          University of To       2:19.34
  2   495 Nardi, Danielle        University of To       2:21.49
  3   413 Bevaart, Marlissa      East North Humbe       2:27.04
  4   477 Banhara, Gabriella     University of To       2:27.30
  5   484 Ferneyhough, Clair     University of To       2:29.67
  6   486 Harris, Emma           University of To       2:30.68
  7   478 Banhara, Paula         University of To       2:33.27
Section  4
  1   485 Foss, Gabrielle        University of To       2:27.04
  2   482 Earl, Celeste          University of To       2:30.55
  3   420 Tramble, Lindsay       Etobicoke Huskies      2:35.50
  4   414 Falla, katie           East North Humbe       2:36.97
  5   481 Douglas, Jackie        University of To       2:37.40
  6   418 Mayer, katarina        Etobicoke Huskies      2:39.86
  7   433 Fleming, Charlotte     I Be Fast              2:42.05

Event 12  Men 800 Meter Dash Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 1:49.74  7/2/2013    Elijah Silva, Phoenix
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   457 Silva, Elijah          Phoenix                1:49.74R
  2   512 Smart, Sacha           University of To       1:50.85
  3   405 Khan, Saheed           Central Toronto TC     1:53.16
  4   427 Green, Nathaniel       Greater Toronto        1:53.46
  5   505 Carson, Ben            University of To       1:53.90
  6   506 Ghali, Melika          University of To       1:53.99
  7   442 Wilson, Liam           London Legion          1:55.03
  8   464 Hutton, Chris          Speed River            1:58.49
Section  2
  1   511 Outhit, Connor         University of To       1:55.52
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....Event 12  Men 800 Meter Dash Open

  2   501 Badali, Thomas         University of To       1:56.06
  3   514 Tashlin, Phoenix       University of To       1:56.21
  4   403 Hashi, Hussein         Central Toronto TC     1:57.08
  5   465 Seneca, Brayden        Speed River            1:59.91
  6   508 Hynes, Brendan         University of To       2:00.45
 --   450 Bimm, Alexander        Phoenix                    DNF
Section  3
  1   404 Issa, Muad             Central Toronto TC     1:57.96
  2   509 Knight, Justyn         University of To       1:58.25
  3   462 Mountjoy, Jeff         Queens                 1:59.61
  4   510 McClelland, Ryan       University of To       2:00.52
  5   461 Arlidge, Kip           Queens                 2:00.54
  6   507 Heaps, Aaron           University of To       2:01.35
  7   503 Brecher, Jay           University of To       2:03.27
  8   421 Avalos, Miles          Etobicoke Huskies      2:04.63
Section  4
  1   424 Mustard, Timothy       Etobicoke Huskies      2:05.92
  2   445 Olsland, Paul          Osland                 2:06.35
  3   426 Tramble, Ian           Etobicoke Huskies      2:09.60
  4   402 Berada, Anas           Central Toronto TC     2:10.79
  5   408 Charanduk, Michael     Charanduk              2:19.37
Section  5
  1   443 Hackshaw, Derek        Newmarket Huskies      2:14.59
  2   425 Schwartzel, Julian     Etobicoke Huskies      2:19.78
  3   540 Moloney, Desmond       Moloney                2:29.31
  4   400 Duff, Mark             Boardwalk RC           2:29.48
  5   423 Diaz, Joshua           Etobicoke Huskies      2:34.16
  6   515 Thompson, Matthew      University of To       2:37.88
  7   524 Woo, Cameron           Boardwalk RC           2:39.28
  8   474 Chee, Wayne            University of To       2:40.27

Event 13  Women 3000 Meter Run Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 10:28.29  7/2/2013    Clara Langley, Physi-Kultr
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   460 Langley, Clara         Physi-Kultrunning     10:28.29R
  2   518 Hudson, Mitsy Layt     Hudson                12:29.54

Event 14  Men 3000 Meter Run Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 8:39.49  7/3/2012    Sean Seeney, University of
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   455 Mackrell, Luke         Phoenix                9:35.70
  2   530 Persaud, Kiran         York Region            9:55.87
  3   407 Charanduk, Mark        Charanduk             10:03.31
  4   429 Healy, John            Healy                 10:46.30
  5   475 Wallace, James         University of To      10:49.78
  6   400 Duff, Mark             Boardwalk RC          10:52.68
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Event 17  Women Long Jump Open
=====================================================================
        Meet: R 5.13m  7/2/2013    Jamilah James, Project Athletic
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Flight  1
  1   523 James, Jamilah         Project Athletics        5.13mR +0.0
  2   466 Thasaarathan, Shar     Thaasarathan             4.98m   1.5
  3   522 Aladejebi, Dunni       I Be Fast                4.93m   0.1
  4   492 Lemieux, Jessica       University of To         4.67m   0.1
  5   534 Babatunde, Grace       Flying Angels            4.48m   1.2

Event 18  Men Long Jump Open
=====================================================================
        Meet: R 7.01m  7/3/2012    Clayton Latham, Brampton Elite
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1   527 Weinstein, Joshua      University of To         5.90m   1.9

Event 19  Women Shot Put Open
================================================================
 Reported that TB not secure
        Meet: R 11.08m  7/2/2013    Cyerra Cassell, UofT Throws
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   521 Cassell, Cyerra        UofT Throws             11.08mR

Event 20  Men Shot Put Open
================================================================
 Reported that TB not secure
        Meet: R 15.17m  7/2/2013    Peter Nikolovski, York Unive
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   529 Nikolovski, Peter      York University         15.17mR
  2   531 Wareham, Collin        Wareham                 13.91m
  3   415 Dajia, Sasha           Etobicoke Gladstone     13.16m

Event 21  Women Discus Throw Open
================================================================
 Possible downhill
        Meet: R 49.28m  7/3/2012    Marie - Josee LeJour, St. La
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   520 Le Jour, Marie         UofT Throws             45.51m
  2   521 Cassell, Cyerra        UofT Throws             32.69m

Event 22  Men Discus Throw Open
================================================================
 Possible Downhill
        Meet: R 46.39m  7/2/2013    Adam Karakolis, Phoenix
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   533 Karakolis, Adam        Phoenix                 46.39mR
  2   519 Skeath, Jared          UofT Throws             40.64m
  3   415 Dajia, Sasha           Etobicoke Gladstone     40.29m
  4   430 Holiday, Grant         Holliday                39.98m
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Event 23  Mixed 100 Meter Dash WC Open
Top 8 Advance by Time

================================================================
        Meet: R 15.97  7/2/2013    Christophe Isaiah, Cruises Sp
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: NWI
  1   409 Isaiah, Christophe   W Cruises Sports           16.24q
  2   411 Kahn, Michael        M Cruises Sports           17.10q
  3   412 Smeenk, Austin       M Cruises Sports           17.86q
  4   410 Lewis, Jessica       W Cruises Sports           19.82q

Event 23  Mixed 100 Meter Dash WC Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 15.97  7/2/2013    Christophe Isaiah, Cruises Sp
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1 Finals   Wind: -0.8
  1   409 Isaiah, Christophe   W Cruises Sports           15.97R
  2   411 Kahn, Michael        M Cruises Sports           16.55
  3   412 Smeenk, Austin       M Cruises Sports           17.97
  4   410 Lewis, Jessica       W Cruises Sports           19.72

Event 24  Mixed 400 Meter Dash WC Open
================================================================
        Meet: R 53.47  7/2/2013    Michael Kahn, Cruises Sports
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1   411 Kahn, Michael        M Cruises Sports           53.47R
  2   409 Isaiah, Christophe   W Cruises Sports           53.75
  3   412 Smeenk, Austin       M Cruises Sports           58.89
  4   410 Lewis, Jessica       W Cruises Sports         1:09.85

Event 25  Men Shot Put Junior
================================================================
 Reported that TB not secure
        Meet: R 15.63m  7/2/2013    Eli Pawlin, Hamilton Olympic
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
Flight  1
  1   428 Pawlin, Eli            Hamilton Olympic        15.63mR
  2   528 Krzyszkowski, John     York University         15.26m
  3   529 Nikolovski, Peter      York University         15.17m
  4   526 Sivalingam, Anojan     York University         14.31m
  5   415 Dajia, Sasha           Etobicoke Gladstone     13.16m

Event 26  Men Discus Throw Junior
================================================================
 Possible downhill
        Meet: R 42.28m  7/2/2013    Eli Pawlin, Hamilton Olympic
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1   428 Pawlin, Eli            Hamilton Olympic        42.28mR


